HB21-1286

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATORS Pettersen and Priola

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 9, line 19, strike "(8)(b)" and substitute "(8)(c)".
- 2 Page 17, line 3, strike "(8)(b)" and substitute "(8)(c)".
- 3 Page 26, line 15, strike "(8)(b)." and substitute "(8)(c).".

** *** ** ***